
Dear GEAA members and friends, 

The 84th Legislature has reached the midway point and the deadline for filing 
bills has passed.  As we have during every session for the past ten years, we 
have combed through hundreds of bills pertinent to our shared agenda.  We 
are pleased to post GEAA’s Agenda for the 84th Legislature.  For easy 
reference, we also provide a list of bills that we support and oppose in 
numerical order. 

Two of the really bad bills HB 1865 and HB 1794 have been approved in 
committee and are on their way to Calendars.  You can see more information 
about these bills on GEAA’s Agenda.  

If you have relationships with any of the following members of the House 
Calendars Committee, we are requesting that you contact them and ask them 
to tag the bad Contested Case Hearing bill, HB 1865 and the bad 
Environmental Penalty Bill HB 1794.  

House Calendar Chair:                   Rep. Todd Hunter   

Vice Chair:                                       Rep. Eddie Lucio III 

Members:                                              Rep. Roberto R. Alonzo 

                                                                Rep. Byron Cook 

                                                                Rep. Sarah Davis 

                                                                Rep. Charlie Geren 

                                                                Rep. Helen Giddings 

                                                                Rep. Patricia Harless 

                                                                Rep. Dan Huberty 

                                                                Rep. Eric Johnson 

                                                                Rep. Ken King 

                                                                Rep. Lyle Larson 

                                                                Rep. Four Price 

http://www.aquiferalliance.net/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/2015-GEAA-Legislative-Agenda-Final.pdf
http://www.aquiferalliance.net/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/GEAA-Numerical-Bill-List-Final.pdf
http://www.capitol.state.tx.us/BillLookup/history.aspx?LegSess=84R&Bill=HB1865
http://www.capitol.state.tx.us/BillLookup/history.aspx?LegSess=84R&Bill=HB1794
http://www.aquiferalliance.net/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/2015-GEAA-Legislative-Agenda-Final.pdf
http://www.capitol.state.tx.us/Committees/Membership.aspx
http://www.capitol.state.tx.us/Committees/Membership.aspx
http://www.aquiferalliance.net/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/2015CCH-Bills-Fact-Sheet.pdf
http://todd.hunter@house.state.tx.us/
http://eddie.lucio@house.state.tx.us/
http://roberto.r.alonzo@house.state.tx.us/
http://Byron.Cook@house.state.tx.us/
http://sarah.davis@house.state.tx.us/
http://Charlie.Geren@house.state.tx.us/
http://Helen.Giddings@house.state.tx.us/
http://patricia.harless@house.state.tx.us/
http://dan.huberty@house.state.tx.us/
http://eric.johnson@house.state.tx.us/
http://ken.king@house.state.tx.us/
http://lyle.larson@house.state.tx.us/
http://four.price@house.state.tx.us/


                                                                Rep. Debbie Riddle 

                                                                Rep. Eddie Rodriguez 

The response to these Legislative Alerts to date has been amazing, and we 
are aware from visits with legislative staff that you are being heard.  Thank 
you!  Please pass this on to your friends.  We really appreciate anything you 
can do to stop these bills from becoming law. 

Stay tuned for more and have a great weekend! 

Annalisa Peace, Executive Director 

www.AquiferAlliance.org 
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